
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
86 

9 
74 

2 
24 
72 

10 
1 

811 
82 
33 
91 
76 
17 

Name 
Ben Young 
Trevor Daley 
Michael Leon 
Samuel Guerin 
Sebastien Tremblay 
Ernest Bernhard 

Ryan Taylor 
Alex Dumas 
Jake LeClair 
David MacKay 
Elliot Vieira 
Matthew Simpson 
Louie Raffa 
Brad Macrae 

Hometown 
Clarksburg  ON 
Mississauga ON 
Beaconsfield QC 
S a i n t e - C a t h e r i n e - d e - l a - j a c q u e s - c a r t i e r  Q C  
Oka QC 
Ste-Brigide-d'Iberv ille QC 

Pointe Claire QC 
S a i n t - A u g u s t i n - d e - D e s m a u r e s  Q C  
Oshawa ON 
Stoney Creek ON 
Claremont ON 
Bowmanville ON 
Sa in te -M a rthe -sur-le -L a c Q C  
Perth Road ON 

Make 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Ducati 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  
S1000RR 
GSX-R1000 
S1000RR 
S1000RR 
ZX-10R  
YZF-R1 

Panigale V4 
GSX-R1000 
YZF-R6 
ZX-6R 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R6 
CBR600RR 
YZF-R6 

Laps 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
21 

16 
11 

Best Tm 
1:08.147 
1:09.369 
1:09.138 
1:10.315 
1:10.149 
1:12.265 

1:12.372 
1:08.093 

In Lap 
3 
9 
6 
2 
2 
4 

2 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

21.810 
35.803 
40.854 
52.090 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

21.810 
13.993 

5.051 
11.236 

1 Lap 

Best Speed 
135.237 
132.855 
133.299 
131.067 
131.377 
127.531 

127.342 
135.344 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Comment 
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The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests 
and appeals, and the completion of the technical checks. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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CSBK Round 3 - Atlantic Motorsport Park 
Pro Superbike 

BS Battery Pro Superbike Feature Race #5 - 22 Laps 

Race (22 Laps) started at 15:13:00 

Atlantic Motorsport Park 2.560 km 

2022-07-23 03:00 PM 

 2022 Canadian Superbike Championship
Round 3 - Atlantic Motorsport Park
July 22-24, 2022


