



2022 Canadian Superbike Championship
Round 3 - Atlantic Motorsport Park
July 22-24, 2022

CSBK Round 3 - Atlantic Motorsport Park

Sorted on Laps

Pro Superbike

Atlantic Motorsport Park 2.560 km

BS Battery Pro Superbike Feature Race #5 - 22 Laps

2022-07-23 03:00 PM

Race (22 Laps) started at 15:13:00

Pos	No.	Name	Hometown	Make	Model/Engin	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	Comment
1	86	Ben Young	Clarksburg ON	BMW	S1000RR	22	1:08.147	3			135.237	
2	9	Trevor Daley	Mississauga ON	Suzuki	GSX-R1000	22	1:09.369	9	21.810	21.810	132.855	
3	74	Michael Leon	Beaconsfield QC	BMW	S1000RR	22	1:09.138	6	35.803	13.993	133.299	
4	2	Samuel Guerin	Sainte-Catherine-de-la-Jac	BMW	S1000RR	22	1:10.315	2	40.854	5.051	131.067	
5	24	Sebastien Tremblay	Oka QC	Kawasaki	ZX-10R	22	1:10.149	2	52.090	11.236	131.377	
6	72	Ernest Bernhard	Ste-Brigide-d'Iberville QC	Yamaha	YZF-R1	21	1:12.265	4	1 Lap	1 Lap	127.531	
Not classified												
DNF	10	Ryan Taylor	Pointe Claire QC	Ducati	Panigale V4	16	1:12.372	2	DNF		127.342	
DNF	1	Alex Dumas	Saint-Augustin-de-Desma	Suzuki	GSX-R1000	11	1:08.093	2	DNF		135.344	
DNS	811	Jake LeClair	Oshawa ON	Yamaha	YZF-R6			0	DNS			-
DNS	82	David MacKay	Stoney Creek ON	Kawasaki	ZX-6R			0	DNS			-
DNS	33	Elliot Vieira	Claremont ON	Yamaha	YZF-R6			0	DNS			-
DNS	91	Matthew Simpson	Bowmanville ON	Yamaha	YZF-R6			0	DNS			-
DNS	76	Louie Raffa	Sainte-Marthe-sur-le-Lac	Honda	CBR600RR			0	DNS			-
DNS	17	Brad Macrae	Perth Road ON	Yamaha	YZF-R6			0	DNS			-

Orbits

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals, and the completion of the technical checks.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Professional Motorsports Productions